
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

28 
7 
597 
18 
33 
211 
57 

Name 

Ryan Sunderman 
Tyler Brewer 
Serge Boyer 
Shawn Lee 
Goran Radisic 
Denis Giguère 
Laurent Laliberté-Girard 

Hometown 

Spruce Grove AB 
Georgetown ON 
St Jerome QC 
Stettler AB 
Oshawa ON 
Quebec QC 
Saint-Colomban QC 

Make 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 

CBR1000RR 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 

Laps 

11 
13 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 

Best Tm 

1:23.316 
1:23.550 
1:23.714 
1:23.789 
1:24.037 
1:24.548 
1:26.693 

In Lap 

6 
7 
10 
11 
2 
7 
11 

Diff 

0.234 
0.398 
0.473 
0.721 
1.232 
3.377 

Gap 

0.234 
0.164 
0.075 
0.248 
0.511 
2.145 

Best Speed 

116.664 
116.338 
116.110 
116.006 
115.663 
114.964 
112.120 

Total Tm 

20:24.846 
20:35.423 
19:52.324 
20:52.790 
20:56.314 
20:58.288 
20:53.713 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2024-06-21 5:47:04 PM 

**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 
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CSBK Round 3 
AIM Insurance Amateur Superbike 

Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:07:41 

RAD Torque Raceway 2.700 km 

2024-06-21 03:45 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 3 - RAD Torque Raceway

June 21-23, 2024


